2015 Nebraska USBC Youth State Tournament Scholarship Winners

Division

Boys Open (Scratch
Boys A (171-300)
Boys B (121-170)
Boys C (0-120)

Girls Open (Scratch
Girls A (171-300)
Girls B (121-170)
Girls C (0-120)

Boys Scratch Series
Girls Scratch Series

Boys High Scratch Game
Girls High Scratch Game

Name

Anthony Dodge
Ryan Soderholm
Adrien Fortner
Riley Moore

Samantha Laird
Lexus Mueller
Rebekkah Sherrard
Jacyi Jarvinen

Zach Johnson
Heather Erdei

Trenton Johnston
Krystanna Haney

Score
738
771
842
789

722
711
798
797

726
646

276
238

AN INDIVIDUAL MAY WIN ONLY ONE SCHOLARSHIP IN THIS TOURNAMENT.
THE FOLLOWING ORDER WAS USED: HDCP SERIES, SCRATCH SERIES, SCRATCH GAME

2015 Nebraska USBC Youth State Tournament Special Awards

Event
Scratch All Events - Division A Boys
Scratch All Events - Division A Girls

Scratch All Events - Division B Boys
Scratch All Events - Division C Boys

Scratch All Events - Division B Girls
Scratch All Events - Division C Girls

High Scratch Series - Boys

Name
Zach Johnson
Samantha Laird

Brennin Leach
Cody Cadwalader

Krystanna Haney
Holly Tolliver

Anthony Dodge

Award
Neal Snell Memorial Award
Neal Snell Memorial Award

Stormy Cusick Award
Stormy Cusick Award

Gertrude Rishling Memorial Award
Gertrude Rishling Memorial Award

Harold Bossow Memorial Award

Award

$250 Open Boys Series

$250 Boys A High Hdcp. Series
$250 Boys B High Hdcp. Series
$250 Boys C High Hdcp. Series

$250 Open Girls Series

$250 Girls A High Hdcp. Series
$250 Girls B High Hdcp. Series
$250 Girls C High Hdcp. Series

$250
$250

$250
$250

Score
2108
1898

1738
1214

1806
1286

738



High Scratch Series - Girls Samantha Laird Harold Bossow Memorial Award 698

High Scratch Game - Boys Zach Johnson Lucille Brown Memorial Award 288
High Scratch Game - Girls Samantha Laird Lucille Brown Memorial Award 257



